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General information about company

Scrip code 539434

Name of the company BRILLIANT PORTFOLIOS LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. ‘ Particular j Yes/No
1 1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? I No
2 ’ Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? 1 No
3 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? | No
4 [ Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? ‘ No
3 I Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? | No
6 J Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? [ No
7 I Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? I No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Total Sharcholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of of 5 asa % of class of securities (I1X)
g No. Of nos.
Category Nos. OF IUI.]dy Pa.':jly shares shares t?:a] sl
. e Nos. paidup | paid- | ° P shares . . ’
&;ﬂegmy ;ﬁamhol der | Sharcholders | equity up Blldcﬂ_;,lm,__ r&lﬁ): (calculated as | 1N© of Voting (XIV) Rights
(n (111) shares equity REE;S t:ry (IV)+ per SCRR, Total asa
held shares 1) P (v)" 1957) (VIII) Class al % of
(v) held (VI)I Asa%of ?5? "_“S Total (A+B+0)
v) (A+B=C2) | X | emy
Promoter
(A) lf;omoter 11 1002960 1002960 | 32.33 1002960 1002960 | 32.33
Group
(B) Public 1023 | 2098840 | [ | 2098840 | 67.67 | 2008840 | | 2098840 | 6767
MNon
(C) Promoter-
MNon Publie
Shares
(€N underlying
DRs
Shures held
by
{2 Employee
Trusts
Total 1034 | 3101800 ' | 3101800 | 100 | 3101800 3101800 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities “
Shareholding , Sumhegof
= Shares
; asa % MNumber of
No. Of : : pledged or
No. Of Sh assuming full Locked in =%
. No. of B conversion of | shares (XII) Stimeige
Shares : Underlyin, i 5 = e bered | Number of
Category . Shares S | convertible HEII RS S
Underlying . Outstanding i (XHI)y equity shares
Category | of : Underlying -, = | securities { asa 2
= Outstanding z convertible held in
(N shareholder E Outstanding By percentage of i
(1) convertible Warrants securities diluted shai Asa Asa dematerialized
securities Xi and No. Of LGS are- % of % of form (XI1V)
(X) () Warrants capital) (XI)= No. | total No. | total
s (VIIHX) Asa : :
(Xi1) (a) % of (a) | Shares| (a) | Shares
held held
+B+C2
R (b) ()
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 3233 1002960
Group
@ | i 47,07 | ] | | 1443880
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CI) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
2
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total | 100 - || | 2446840
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
or Total as a % of each class of securities (1X)
Mo, of Pastly No. Of nos. total no. of
o Neos. OF fully ai d—} shares shares shares
Sr N‘ami' 0? the shar].'hu[ deré paid up Ep underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XI1V) Rights Total
. equity oo | Depository | (VII)= | as per asa %
Stiagcholders () am shares ;E:::; Receipts (IV+ SCRR, of
held {1V} : (v (V)+ 1957 (V1) SR ; Total
2‘\‘;')‘1 (V1) Asa % of g'abs e Sb!f’;s Total | Voting
(A+B+C2) ’ rights
A | Table II - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(8)] [ Indian
(@) ko BV 1002960 1002960 | 32.33 1002960 1002960 | 3233
f’::’('l')“‘a‘ 1 1002960 1002960 | 32.33 1002960 1002960 | 32.33
{4) lareign
Total
Sharcholding
of Promoter
and
Beemintie 11 1002960 1002960 | 32.33 1002960 1002960 | 32.33
Group (A)=
(AN1)+A)
(2)
B J Table II1 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(n ‘ Institutions
(33 I Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) Enpler . e 583118 583118 | 18.8 583118 583118 | 188
share Eapital up
to Rs, 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 21 1491967 1491967 | 48.1 1491967 1491967 | 48.1
share capital in
excess of Rs, 2
lakhs.
Any Other - - -
(e) (specify) 4 23755 23755 0.77 23755 23735 0.77
(Sl‘;g)‘m' 1023 2098840 2098840 | 67.67 20985840 2098840 | 67.67
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)y=(B)(1)+ 1023 2098840 2098840 | 67.67 2098840 2098840 | 67.67
(B)2)y+(B)
(3)
[ Table I'V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
i 1034 3101800 3101800 | 100 3101800 3101800 | 100
( ATB+C2) 3
Total
(A+B=C) 1034 3101800 3101800 | 100 3101800 3101800 | 100
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Table I1 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding . as | , . Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full Elunébzr_uf pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of ,hm e \I?“ otherwise Niatacst
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible Shares (R1) encumbered A erhc:
Sr Underlying Underlying convertible securities (as a (XIIT) Eq:ﬁl_)' -
’ Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of de i lized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% fcmatt;aavizc
securities (X) | (X1) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= N of total N of total | O™ ( )
(a) (VID+HX) Asa% (a?. Shares (a‘))‘ Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
A 1 Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) | Indian
@ j 1233 | ] 1 | 1002960
Sub-Total (A
(1‘; otzl g 32.33 1002960
(2) | Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
s Promeler 32.33 1002960
Group (A)=
(AX1)HAND)
B I Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public sharcholder
(1) ‘ Institutions
(3) | Non-insitutions
(a(i)) [ ‘ I 18.8 J ] } 27958
(a(ii)) | [ | 48 | ] ‘ | 1392167
(e) ! ' I 0.77 ‘ | [ 23755
Sub-Total (B
(3u) . 67.67 ‘ 1443880
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 67.67 1443880
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 100 | 2446840
Total
(,:fmc ) 100 l 2446840
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. Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

| 3

4 |

s |

¢ |

7 |

Name of the

Shareholders (1) | RN ARORA

DEEPAK
KUMAR
AGGARWAL

ANKIT
AGGARWAL

A K JAIN

SUBHASH
CHANDER
MITTAL

BIMLA DEVI

SANGEETA
JAIN

PAN (11)

AElmzo?@

AAEPAB3T8F

J AEAPAS2I4L

AEGPI3902G

AJRPM6422A

ADMPJ3137C | AEUPIS936N |

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

35760

102900

103600

234200

9300

138500

62100

No., Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depositary
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (1V})
HV)+ (VD)

35760

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

102900

103600

234200

9300

0.3

138500

4.47

62100

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X | 35760

102900

| 103600

234200 '

9300

1

b

8500 |

62100

Class egy |

I

Total | 35760

|

102900

| 103600

234200 1

9300

138500 ’

62100

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

L.15

3.32

3.34

71.55

0.3

4.47

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XIj=
(VIIyH{(Xi)a) As
a % of (A+B+C2)

3.32

334

4.47

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) [

|
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Asa % of total
Shares held (b}

]

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XII1) [

o0 ] | | | | | | |

Asa % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in ”

dematenntisad 35760 102900 103600 234200 9300 138500 62100
form (X1V)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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-

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

| 9

| 10

|

11

| |

Shareholders (1)

SARITA JAIN

RAVIJAIN

[ MEENU JAIN

PARITOSH JAIN

Click here to go back ‘

|
Mame of the '
PAN (1) J

AEUPJ5941F

I ADMPI3139N

I AEUPJ5949P

ASHPJO130H

| Total [

No. of fully paid
up equily shares
held (IV)

47000

25200

115600

128800

1002960

MNo. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. OF shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nas. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)= (VD)

47000

25200

115600

128800

1002960

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957y (VIL) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.52

0.81

4.15

3233

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X [

47000

| 25200

‘ 115600

128800

1002960

Class egty ‘

|

Total |

47000

J 25200

I 115600

128800

. 1002960

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.52

0.81

3.73

4.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Sharcholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

4.15

Number of Locked in shares (X11)

No. (a) |

Asa % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI111) '

No. (a) 1

As a % oftotal
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in & =
dematerialized 47000 25200 115600 128800 1002960
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

file://D:\Desktop\oct.2016\BSE\June 2017\Shareholding Pattern\Shareholding Pattern-br... 7/6/2017



Page 11 of 17

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. | 2 3 4 5 6 7
NAVEEN
Name of the VIVEK KUMAR JAIN | YOGESH RUBY RAJAT SINJU JAIN JOGENDERA
Shareholders (1) | JAIN & SONS KUMAR BANSAL JAIN ' AGGARWAL
(HUF)
PAN (II) ABTPJ4044P | AAAHNGGG2E | AALPK4294P | AAIPB9133H | AGDPJ2810J | AHTPJ3876H | AAXPAQ246M
No. of fully paid
up equity shares | 50000 40000 132000 130200 75000 50000 45100
held (IV)
No. Of Partly
paid-up equity

shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV) | 50000 40000 132000 130200 75000 50000 45100

V)LV

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 1.61 1.29 4.26 4.2 242 1.61 1.45
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

75000 | 50000 | 45100

Class eg: X I 50000 | 40000 ’ 132000 | 130200

Class eg:y [ | [ ' ‘ | !
Total | s0000 | 40000 | 132000 [ 130200 | 50000 ‘ 45100

s |
L
=
(=]
=

Total as a % of
Total Voting 1.61 1.29 4.26 42 242 1.61 1.45

rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Cutstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Cutstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa -
percentage of 1.61 1.29 4.26 42 242 1.6l 1.435
diluted share
capital} (XI}=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B=+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (a)
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Asa % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in 5 5 i
dematerialized 30000 40000 132000 130200 75000 0 45100
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN j

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

| & |

9

| 10

[ll

|

12

| 13 |

14 [

Mame of the
Sharcholders

0]

PUSHPA
AGGARWAL

ANMOL
AGGARWAL

JAGPREET
KAUR

RAJEEV
BOOBNA

ANITA
BOOBNA

ANIL GUPTA

VIVEK
AGARWAL

PAN (I1)

AAKPAO2ZISH ‘

AKMPAG213D

AIRPK4218K I ACFPB8140F

AGQPB7443L [ AAHPG6071C

AGXPA2618P 1

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(1V)

43900

50000

147200

93800

57800

100000

139500

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

MNo. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos.
shares held
(VIl}= IV}
(V)+ (V1)

43900

30000

147200

93800

37800

100000

139300

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957y (VL)
Asa%of
(A+B+C2)

1.61

475

1.86

3.22

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Classeg: X

| 43900 [

50000

| 147200

| 93800

57800

‘ 100000

139500

Class eg:y

| |

Total

| 43900 f

50000

‘ 147200

| 93800

57800

S Sy P

| 100000

139500

Total asa %
of Total
Voting rights

1.42

1.61

4.75

3.02

1.86

3.22

4.5

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
QOutstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

1.42

1.61

4,75

1.86
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N N S N N B

Number of Locked in shares (XI1) |
No@ | | J l | | | |

As a % of total
Shares held
(b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 43900 30000 147200 93800 57800 100000 139500
dematerialized
form (XIV)

(VIDH(X) As
a%of
(A+B+C2)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

’IS

[lﬁ

‘1'}’

| |

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

MADAN MOHAN GUPTA J BISHWANATH GHOSH

RAJEEV JAIN

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

[ AFMPGI1743F

| AaHPG723IL

J AAIPIB050H

I Total ’

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (I'V)

49800

91680

85900

1381880

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
RRLLLY [E’l l)";llg
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII)= (IV)+
(VI (V)

49800

91680

85900

1381880

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+(2)

1.61

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

\ 49800

| 91680

1381880

Class egiy |

|

Total

| 19800

‘ 91680

LD

1

tad

§1880

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.61

2.96

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities {X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi}
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI}=(VII)
HX)Asa % of
(A+B+C2)

1.61

2.96

2.77

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

Na. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in :
dematerialized 0 91680 85900 1282080
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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